
SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - STATEMENT OF MARKS 
3T4 h4i6 

01 

17 

71 

SEAT No. 

Halras�tra Stute oard OF 
Secondary and Higler Secondury Lducation, June 

hlcaI fayiy HsoI KOLHAPUR DIVISIONAL BOARD 

FO08400 

Subject Code No. and Subjects Name 

3AGITT 3S ia / CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME 

CENTRE NO. 

BD HINDI-SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG) 

0207 

P5 

MARATHI (1ST LANG) 

R6 

72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

38 

ENGLISH (2/3 LANG) 
MATHEMATICS 

73 SOCIAL SCIENCES 

THÇAITa Hqut ra ( 3ATEATA YUH)/ CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST) 

Shete Akshata Chandrakant 

srufà farq�/ Subjects for Grade 
[WORK EXP/PRE-VOC] 
K7 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL SUBJECTS] 
P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

DIST. & SCHOOL NO. 

CIVIL DEFENCE & ROAD SAFETY 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 

ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION 

J3614209 

21.10.031 

Result/fae Percentage/zchrt cauT TUT/ 
PASS £ 83.09 

See orie ko nportant, Ntes Gradeo in 
Srk experianco & choo bects and 
hg special charscter 

Total Marks 

100 

Max. In 

Marks Figures 

100 

100 

150 

100 

100 

550 

MONTH& YEAR OF EXAA. 

080 
089 

078 

144 

066 

A 

062 

A 

A 

A 

VIa TUT fsar suft / Marks or Grade Cblained 

A 

MARCH-2010 

457 

Vidhya 

EIGHTY 

EIGHTYNINE 

SA.NO. OF STATEMENT 

SEVENTYEIGHT 

042535 

SIXTYSIX 

SIXTYTWO 

In Words 

ONE HUNDRED FORTYFOUR 

FOUR HUNDRED AND 
FIFTYSEVEN 

70045300539 

fafty fa/ Divisional Secretary 
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