-	the second second second second	parate the schemes as	0				
महाराष्ट्र राज्य माध्यमिक व उच्च माध्यमिक शिक्षण मंडळ, पुणे							
E	(1) Maharashtra State Board Of						
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Secondary	g and Hi	gher,	Secon	idary Educ	ration, Plune	
कोल्हापूर विभागीय मंडळ / KOLHAPUR DIVISIONAL BOARD							
माध्यमिक शालान्त प्रमाणपत्र परीक्षा - गुणपत्रक							
SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - STATEMENT OF MARKS							
आसन क्रमांक SEAT NO.	केन्द्र क्रमांक CENTRE NO.	जिल्हा व शाळा क्रमांक DIST. & SCHOOL NO.		पगीक्षेचा महिना व वर्ष MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM.		गुणपत्रिकेचा अनुक्रमांक SR.NO. OF STATEMENT	
F008400	0207	21.10	.031	MA	MARCH-2010 042535		
उमेदवाराचे संपूर्ण नाव (आडनाव प्रथम) ,			/ CANE	CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST)			
1							
Shete Akshata Chandrakant							
उमेदवाराच्या आईचे नांव / CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME Vidhya							
विषयाचा सांकेतिक क्रमांक व विषयाचे नांव Subject Code No. and Subjects Name			कमाल गुण			s or Grade Obtained	
			Max. Marks	In Figures		In Words	
01 MARATHI (1ST LANG)			100	080	EIGHTY	and the second	
BD HINDI-SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG)			100	089	EIGHTYNINE		
17 ENGLISH (2/3 LANG)			100	078	SEVENTYEIGHT		
71 MATHEMATICS			150	144	ONE HUNDRED FORTYFOUR		
72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY			100	066	SIXTYSIX		
73 SOCIAL SCIENCES			100	062	SIXTYTWO		
	ubjects for Grade	9			Company & Law 1		
[WORK EXP./PRE-VOC.]					Barry State		
K7 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY			•	A			
SCHOOL SUBJECTS]							
P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION			•	A			
P5 CIVIL DEFENCE & ROAD SAFETY			•	A	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
R6 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT			•	A	A PETRON LA		
38 ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION			•	A	12212011		
Result/निकाल १ F PASS	Percentage/टक्केवारी £ 83.09	एकूण गुण/ Total Marks	550	457	FOUR HUNE FIFTYSEVER		
J3614209 महत्वाचे टीप. कार्यानुमव व शालेय विषयातील केणी आणि जिन्होंनी माहिती यांचा तपशील मागील पृष्ठावर पहावा. See coverings for important, Nortes, Gradee in					70045300539		
					द्धंतवाप	ायभूल्	

विभागीय सचिव / Divisional Secretary

sork experience & school subjects and newsing of special characters.